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Junior Varsity Softball (Girls)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S
Wednesday

Apr. 03 Cancelled- Prospect
Mountain High School

Softball Game Field  5:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 10 * @ Postponed to
4/25/2024- Kennett High
School

Kennett High School 2:00PM 4:00PM

Friday Apr. 12 * Cancelled- Pelham High
School

Softball Game Field  4:00PM

Monday Apr. 15 Plymouth Regional High
School

Softball Game Field  4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 16 @ Somersworth High
School

Somersworth High School  4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 17 John Stark Regional High
School

Softball Game Field  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 19 @ John Stark Regional
High School

John Stark Regional High
School

1:45 PM 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 22 Cancelled- Coe-Brown
Northwood Academy

Softball Game Field  4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 25 * @ Kennett High School Kennett High School 9:00AM 11:00AM
Monday Apr. 29 @ Merrimack Valley High

School
Merrimack Valley High
School

2:00PM 4:00PM

Wednesday May. 01 @ Pembroke Academy Pembroke Academy 2:10 PM 4:00PM
Friday May. 03 Somersworth High School Softball Game Field  4:00PM
Saturday May. 04 @ Coe-Brown Northwood

Academy (JV Softball @
MV)

Coe-Brown Northwood
Academy

 10:30AM

Saturday May. 04 @ Merrimack Valley High
School (JV Softball @ MV)

Merrimack Valley High
School

 12:00PM

Monday May. 06 * Kennett High School Softball Game Field  4:00PM
Wednesday May. 08 @ Plymouth Regional High

School
Plymouth Regional High
School

1:50 PM 4:00PM

Friday May. 10 Gilford High School Softball Game Field  4:00PM
Monday May. 13 @ Laconia High School Laconia High School 2:20 PM 4:00PM
Wednesday May. 15 * @ Oyster River High

School
Oyster River High School 2:00PM 4:30PM

Saturday May. 18 @ OPEN (JV Round Robin
at Oyster River)

OPEN 8:45 AM 10:30 AM

Monday May. 20 Sanborn Regional HS Softball Game Field  4:00PM
Thursday May. 23 @ Gilford High School Gilford High School 2:00PM 4:00PM
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